Disclaimer: every effort has been made to ensure the information provided in this document
is accurate and up to date. However, Tower Fastening System does not guarantee or
warrant the accuracy, completeness, or currency of the information provided.
1300 532 803
Stainless Steel (YUS 550) Self Drilling Screws
YUS 550 Stainless Self Drilling performance superior to Bi-Metal 304, replacement for A2 304 Self
Metal Screws.
Features Applications
• High-Strength heat-treated martensite stainless steel
  suitable for direct sheet metal application.
• High Hardness (Min. 600HV) and strength equivalent to
  G410 Stainless Steel.
• Superior corrosion resistance equivalent to A2 304
  Stainless Steel.




Product Code
SKU
Gauge Length Threads
per inch
(TPI)# (mm) L(mm)
A5SDH10-1616 10 4.8 16 16
A5SDH10-1620 10 4.8 20 1
A5SDH10-1625 10 4.8 25 1
A5SDH12-1420 12 5.5 20 14
A5SDH12-1425 12 5.5 25 14
A5SDH12-1435 12 5.5 35 14
A5SDH12-1445  12 5.5 45 14
A5SDH14-1425 14 6.3 25 14
A5SDH14-1435 14 6.3 35 14
A5SDH14-1450 14 6.3 50 14
A5SDH14-1475 14 6.3 75 14
Disclaimer: every effort has been made to ensure the information provided in this document
Stainless Steel (YUS 550) Self Drilling Screws
Metal 304, replacement for A2 304 Self-Drilling Bi-
Applications